Unit 5 Desborough Industrial  Park, Desborough Park Road.
High Wycombe, Bucks, HP12 3BG.
Telephone 01494 524332.  Fax  01494 464667. www.spectrum-hose.co.uk
MIKALOR CLAMPS
A robust and reusable hose clamp. For use in applications where
a heavier degree of clamping than is offered by a wormdrive hose clip,
is needed. Fittings can be securely attached to pressure and suction
hoses including PVC, Polypropylene, Rubber, Canvas and all types of
flexible ducting.
Construction:
Identification:
A low carbon steel CK15 (Din 1.1141) band. Nut and
bolt to ISO strength grades 8 (nut) and 8.8 (bolt).
Finished in zinc plate - gold passivate. Bevelled edges
of the band reduce wear and tear to the hose. A longer
nut also makes assembly much easier.
Every Mikalor clamp has its size range (mm) stamped
on the band and the new 'Super' trade mark.
Part Number Range of
Adjustment
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Maximum
Height of
Clamp
(mm)
CCMIK017-019 17-19 18 31
CCMIK020-022 20-22 18 34
CCMIK023-025 23-25 18 37
CCMIK026-028 26-28 18 40
CCMIK029-031 29-31 20 44
CCMIK032-035 32-35 20 48
CCMIK036-039 36-39 20 50
CCMIK040-043 40-43 20 52
CCMIK044-047 44-47 20 56
CCMIK048-051 48-51  22 63
CCMIK052-055 52-55 22 67
CCMIK056-059 56-59 22 71
Part Number Range of
Adjustment
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Maximum
Height of
Clamp
(mm)
CCMIK060- 60-63 22 79
CCMIK064- 64-67 22 83
CCMIK068- 68-73 24 91
CCMIK074- 74-79 24 97
CCMIK080- 80-85 24 103
CCMIK086- 86-91 24 109
CCMIK092- 92-97 24 115
CCMIK098- 97-104 24 121
CCMIK104- 104-112 24 130
CCMIK113- 113-121 24 139
CCMIK122- 121-130 24 148
CCMIK131- 131-139 26 155
 Part Number Range of
Adjustment
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Maximum
Height of
Clamp
(mm)
CCMIK140-148 140-148 26 160
CCMIK149-161 149-161 26 182
CCMIK162-174 162-174 26 195
CCMIK175-187 175-187 26 208
CCMIK188-200 188-200 26 221
CCMIK201-213 201-213 26 234
CCMIK214-226 214-226 26 247
CCMIK227-239 227-239 26 260
CCMIK240-252 240-252 26 282
CCMIK253-265 253-265 26 287